
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

: Pursuant to section 95/99 of : 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

03281618 

Name of Company 

DJN Marketing Limited 

|/We 

Joanne Wright, The Manor House, 260 Ecclesall Road South, Sheffield, S11 9PS 

Gemma Louise Roberts, The Manor House, 260 Ecclesall Road South, Sheffield, $11 9PS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 14 May 2015 

Signed AL Date 14 May 2015 

Wilson Field Limited - 
The Manor House For oniral Use 
260 Ecclesall Road South Insolvency Section Post Room 

Sheffield 

> 
< 

a 
Ref DJNMO01C/JW3/GLR/EMB/LK 2 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow aaibe20%8 #157 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

DJN Marketing Limited 

on the 14 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

! believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name RO Waa td NEED Haus 

Signed LE) 

Dated (lsh 

| 

@ AUF Atte Cree 



DJN Marketing Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Estimated to 

Book Value Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Units1-3, Belton Road West, Loughborough 

Natwest Bank Plc 

Surplus c/d 

Factored Debtor Ledger 

HSBC Invoice Finance (UK) Ltd 
Surplus c/d 

Plant & Machinery 
Lombard Asset Finance 

Deficiency c/d 

2x Ford Transit Vans 

Lease Plan UK Ltd 

Deficiency c/d 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 

Office Furniture & Equipment 

Work In Progress 

Shares in DJN Signs Ltd 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature C/o) 8 

450,000 00 390,000 00 
(251,941 71) 
138,058 29 EY 

59,325 65 48,424 00 
(40,315 64) 

8,108 36 ee 

19,500 00 
32,006 80 
(12,506 80) 

200 28,250 00 
(36,243 54) 
(7,993 54) 

7,950 00 

100 00 

17,500 00 
1,100 00 

NIL 
NIL 

Date Glo s- 

18,600 00



DJN Marketing Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 May 2015 

At - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 18,600 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 6,225 42 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 638 67 
6,864 09 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 11,735 91 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

11,735 91 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 11,735 91 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 11,735 91 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 11,735 91 

SURPLUS B/D 146,166 65 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 20,500 34 

Trade & Expense Creditors 151,812 89 

Employees 14,189 30 
Dept of Employment 70,339 46 

Directors Loans 4,653 00 

HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE 93,541 00 
355,035 99 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (197,133 43) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (197,133 43) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (197,233 43) 

Signature YO Y Date U ¢ [s-h \~ 



gy euYyany 
pr] suoqnjog 
aaiseypy 

eusnpu| 
LOD 

Saalselqy 
WSI 

0019 

LVA-SWO}SND 
BP BNUEAeY 
